Mobile Access Portal Gateway Catalog
Page
LIT-1900869
 Issued January 2019 Software Release 5.0
Building Technologies & Solutions
3Mobile Access Portal Gateway Catalog Page
Description

connection to perform file transfers and commissioning functions.
5Mobile Access Portal Gateway Catalog Page
Ordering Information
Contact your Johnson Controls representative to order the MAP Gateway or any related products.
See Table 1 for product code numbers and product descriptions.
Selection Charts
Table  1: Ordering Information
Product Code Number Country/Region Description
TL-MAP1810-0P US / Canada Portable MAP Gateway - includes MAP
Gateway, RJ-12 cable, protective shell, and
lanyard
TL-MAP1810-0S US / Canada MAP Gateway - includes MAP Gateway,
field bus adapter, mounting bracket, and
AC power supply (Adapters for the power
supply may vary by country.)
TL-MAP1810-0PE Europe - All EU
Countries
Portable MAP Gateway for Metasys, FX, and
BCPro™ systems - includes MAP Gateway,
RJ-12 cable, protective shell, and lanyard
TL-MAP1810-0PA Asia - China, Japan,
Australia, New
Zealand, India,
Singapore, Thailand,
and Hong Kong
Portable MAP Gateway for Metasys, FX, and
BCPro systems - includes MAP Gateway,
RJ-12 cable, protective shell, and lanyard
TL-MAP1810-0PM S.Africa, UAE, Qatar,
Kuwait, Bahrain,
Egypt, Iraq, Oman,
and Pakistan.
Portable MAP Gateway for Metasys, FX, and
BCPro systems - includes MAP Gateway,
RJ-12 cable, protective shell, and lanyard
TL-MAP1810-0PL Mexico, Colombia,
Panama, Peru, Chile,
Brazil, Costa Rica,
Argentina, Ecuador,El
Salvador, Trinidad and